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СЖАТИЯ HENNLICH

ООО “Геннлих Украина” тел.: +38 (068) 595-28-08, +38 (0626) 66-59-42  zaichenko@hennlich.ua

Материал

R - жесткость (N/mm)
n - рабочих витков

m - Шаг

M - Масса (g)
Шлифованные торцы

Устойчивость

Покрытие

a - зазор между витками

Артикул Тип пружины

Stück 1 2 4 7 10 20 40 70 100 200 400 1000
Nettopreis/Stück
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43/57/5

0.
83

2.443.77

1.1200

0.54

Сжатия

18.99 0.78 37
.0

0

10
.7

7

0.27

3.30

0.72

2.55

11.00

1.06

Да

0.110.15

6.65

26
.2

3

8.59

0.
75

Да

0.19

8.15

6.42

1.09 0.84 0.42 0.341.59




